
First Last Notes Email Phone Street City ST Zip Church

Lindsey Arnold Corresponding LINDSEY.E.ARNOLD@saic.com 702-231-4410 5021 Elkin Creek Ave. Las Vegas NV 89131 Supply, Grace Presbyterian Church, LV

Bill Baltz, HR HR billybaltz@charter.net ? 209 Shadow Mountain Circle Gardnerville NV 89460 HR

James Blades Interim jrblades51@gmail.com 805-602-0127 650 S. Town Center Dr., Apt 2053 Las Vegas NV 89144 Green Valley Presbyterian Church, Henderson
Jim Clark, HR HR jimnina@aol.com ? 1561 Marseille Ln.
 Roseville CA 95747 HR

Robert Crall MAL robert.l.crall@gmail.com 847-533-7894 773 Joshua Star Court Las Vegas NV 89138 Mt. View Presbyterian Church, LV

Carl Dahlen CRE, Supply carldahlen@charter.net 775-230-0075 2225 Waterford Place Carson City NV 89703 Christ Presbyterian Church, Gardnerville

Prachuab Dechawan Installed pdechawan@yahoo.com 702 243-0913 P.O. Box 370699 Las Vegas NV 89137 First Thai-Lao Presbyterian Church, LV

David Dendy Installed dwdendy@gmail.com 832 585-3562 10605 Turquoise Valley Dr. Las Vegas NV 89144 Mt. View Presbyterian Church, LV

Judith Donaldson, HR HR judithd@rabbitbrush.com 775-754-2422 P O Box 768 Carlin NV 89822 United Methodist, Battle Mountain

Ross Doyel, HR HR RDoyel@yahoo.com 702-596-3484 60 Rezzonico Dr. Henderson NV 89011 Honorably Retired

Joe Fontana, HR Corresponding revjoeandnancy@aol.com 702-260-4625 2078 Desert Woods Dr. Henderson NV 89012 Supply, Green Valley Presbyterian Church, Henderson

Alban Fry, HR Supply reval89704@gmail.com 775-671-2974  123 Lake Glen Drive Carson City NV 89703 Virginia City Presbyterian Church, VC

Douglas H. Gregg, HR HR dgregg@cfdm.org 435-632-3467 969 Rockport Ledge Henderson NV 89012 HR

Ken Harper, HR HR kenharper@cox.net 702-539-3142 2166 Waterton Rivers Dr Henderson NV 89044 Honorably Retired

Ed Hilton MAL edwardhilton@gmail.com 530-582-4243 P O Box 10620 Truckee CA 96162 Truckee Lutheran/Presbyterian, Truckee, CA 
Mitchell Holley Chaplain mitchell.holley@yahoo.com 702-321-7249 2011 Home Park Train #110 Prattville AL 36066 HR

Jim Houston-Hencken Installed jimhh@gracepclv.org 702.210.1201 1515 West Charleston Blvd Las Vegas NV 89102 Grace Presbyterian Church, LV

Richard Hutchison, HR HR revdrhutch@att.net 775-221-5133 1060 Meridian Ranch Drive Reno NV 89523 HR

Jim Juhan, HR HR ? 949-581-7777 3242 San Amadeo Laguna Woods CA 92637 HR

Robert Kelley MAL, GA2016 bob@the-kelleys.net 775-857-9747 11338 Corner Brook Reno NV 89511 Spanish Springs Presbyterian Church, Sparks, NV
Bruce Kochsmeier VM bruce@fpccarsoncity.org 775 848-0596 306 W. Musser St. Carson City NV 89703 First Presby Carson City
Gary Koon CRE popkoon1@gmail.com 702-838-7823 8202 Misty Lane Cir Las Vegas NV 89145 Supply, Grace Presbyterian Curch, LV

Adolph Kunen Installed akunen@cox.net 702-346-5683 1087 Starlight Terrace Way Mesquite NV 80934 Valley, Mesquite, NV

Jackie Leonard MAL jleonard78@sbcglobal.net 775-747-2194 1178 Williams Avenue Reno NV 89503 St. John's Presbyterian Church, Reno

InCheol Lim Installed  iminchol@naver.com 702-454-2525 3500 East Harmon Ave. Las Vegas NV 89121 First Korean Presbyterian Church, LV

Ed Luckett, Jr., HR HR, Alt GA2016 trusteesnevada@gmail.com 702-738-0589 555 Fiesta Court Fairfield CA 94533 At Large

Patrick Mecham Installed pastorpat11616@frontiernet.net 775 397-3259 Sparks NV Spanish Springs Presbyterian Church, Sparks, NV
Rick Mills, HR MAL revrick47@hotmail.com 530-214-7060 P O Box 813 Tahoma CA 96142 Good Shepherd Lutheran Church, Reno
Milt Nolin, HR HR minoli@mybluelight.com ? 9060 East State Rd. #45 Unionville IN 47468 HR

Mariano Ordonez NCD pastor_nonong@yahoo.com 702-800-9781 676 Calamus Palm Pl Henderson NV 89011 First Filipino American Presbyterian Church of Southern Nevada
Tammy Owl _ tredowl@gmail.com 720 920-7690 802 Tu Su Lane
 Bishop CA 93514 None

KyongGun Pak Installed kyongpak2010@gmail.com 626-833-3549 2181 Cobblestone Ct. Reno NV 89503 Reno Korean American Presbyterian Church, Sparks
Hilda Pecoraro MAL hilda50@cox.net 702-612-5164 123 Almendio Ln Las Vegas NV 89074 MAL, Presbytery Pastor

Dana Pope Installed dana@gracepclv.org 702-622-1187 1515 W. Charleston Blvd Las Vegas NV 89102 Grace Presbyterian Church, LV

Christy Ramsey MAL christy@christyramsey.com 775-445-0051 2600 Hansen Dr Carson City NV 89701 Supply, Various

Rob Schleef CRE, Supply rob@schleef.hawthorne.nv.us 775-483-3660 P O Box 787 Hawthorne NV 89415 Community Presbyterian Church, Hawthorne

Robert Stover, HR HR, Chaplain stover6005@sbcglobal.net 775 624-9364 3135 Fairwood Dr. Reno NV 89502 Renown Medical Center, Reno

Lee Styer Installed styerlr@gmail.com 702-335-4-88 933 Anchor Dr. Henderson NV 89015 Henderson Presbyterian Church, Henderson

Joanie Tankersley, HR MAL joanie.tankersley@icloud.com 415 515-0888 11325 Thelin Dr. Truckee CA 96161 Supply, Truckee Lutheran Presbyterian, Truckee, CA

Sue Taylor MAL susan.taylor1110@gmail.com 775-762-1912 P.O. Box 50534 Sparks NV 89435 Supply, Various
Dory Thompson, HR HR dory4vcpc@pyramid.net 775-841-9404 Carson Plaza Retirement Residence Carson City NV 89706 HR
Vernon Towne, HR HR TowneMG@aol.com 775-233-2322 10401 W. Charleston Blvd., A300 Las Vegas NV 89135 HR

Scott Trevithick Installed rstrevithick@gmail.com 775 247-2679 1130 Sentinel Circle Reno NV 89509 Truckee Lutheran Presbyterian, Truckee, CA

Rebecca Watkins Installed Rwatkins54@aol.com 805-440-7669 P O Box 267 Lee Vining CA 93541 Lee Vining Community, Lee Vining, CA

Barbara York MAL mamaotter5@charter.net 775-384-2308 2930 Salem Place, Apt. 703 Reno NV 89509 None

Jim Young Interim jy122436@gmail.com 757-406-2957 1070 W. Plumb Lane Reno NV 89509 St. John's Presbyterian Church, Reno

Linda Young CRE, Supply linda.L.young@sbcglobal.net 702-361-3719 P O Box 787 Hawthorne NV 89415 Community Presbyterian Church, Hawthorne
Angelina Zambrano CRE atardecere@cox.net 702-366-3824 8505 Lost Gold Ave. Las Vegas NV 89129 Westminster Hispanic Ministry, LV

Jose A. Zambrano CRE atardecere@cox.net 702-366-3824 8505 Lost Gold Ave. Las Vegas NV 89129 Westminster Hispanic Ministry, LV


